05/11/25 06:09:10

GLEATON'S

Incredible I nternational Collection of Unique Porcelain and Crystal Ashtrays -
Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens. Fri, May 57:00pm ET

Lot
1000

1001
1002
1003

1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1011

1012
1013

1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019

1020

1020A

1021
1022
1023
1024
1025

Title

2 Lovely Duncan Miller Pall Mall Duck
Ashtrays

Glass Ashtrays and Coasters
3 Beautiful Crystal Ashtrays

4 Lovely Val.St. Lambert Ashtrays/Trinket
Dishes Spoon Rests

6 Individual Clear Glass Ashtrays
Gorgeous Vaseline Glass Ashtray
Lovely Green Ashtrays

2 Lovely Pink Art Deco Ashtrays
2 Beautiful Green Ashtrays
Lovely Art Deco Style Ashtrays

Vintage Heisey Ridgeleigh Cigarette Box with
2 Ashtrays

6 Lovely Clear Glass Ashtrays

8 Vintage Fostoria Place Card Holder or
Ashtray

4 Nice Footed Shell Crystal Ashtrays
Vintage Beaded Amber Glass Ashtray

5 Triangular Crystal/Glass Ashtrays
Gorgeous Vaseline Glass Seashell Ashtray
Beautiful Blue Ashtrays

Small Suit of Cards Colored Glass Trinket
Disheg/Ashtrays

Gorgeous American Brilliant Period Cut Crystal
Globe Ashtray

Gorgeous American Brilliant Cut Period Crystal
Ashtray

Collection of Nice Crystal/Glass Pieces
5 Rectangular Clear Glass Ash Trays

6 Beautiful Rectangular Ashtrays

4 Sguare Clear Glass/Crystal Ashtrays
2 Unique Crystal Ashtrays

Auction Closes. Sun, May 21 8:00pm ET

Lot

1026
1027
1028

1029
1029A

1030

1031
1032

1033
1033A
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039

10398

1040

1041

1042

1042A

1043

1044

Title

Gorgeous Waterford Crystal Ashtray
A Group of 7 Crystal and Cut Glass Ashtrays

Pretty Group of Glass and Crystal Ash Trays
(11 pc)

A Dozen Small Glass and Cut Crystal Astrays

Group of 10 Small Cut Glass or Crystal
Ashtrays

Some not in first picture Group of Unique
Crystal and Cut Glass Ashtrays (9 pc)

Group of Cut Glass and Crystal Ashtrays (pc)
Attractive Cigarette Holders with Ash Trays (3
pair)

Collection of Unigue Ashtrays

Lovely Footed Ashtray and 4 Salt Cellars

2 Lovely Shaped Ashtrays

3 Vintage Cut Crystal Cigarette Holders

3 Beautiful Glass Shell Ashtrays

Nice Collection of 5 Glass Seashell Ashtrays
Group of 7 Round or Square Ashtrays

Pair of Floral Footed Porcelain Lidded Trinket
Boxes

Pair of Floral Cigarette/Trinket Boxes 1
Porcelain from Japan; One Ceramic from China

Schumann Arzberg Germany &€oa\Vild Roseé€.
Trinket Box & Extra Rose One

Trinket Boxes Pair of Made in England
Featuring Empire Ware

A Round Ashtray for 3 Cigarettes, and 10 Leaf
Shape Ashtrays Made by Winfield in Santa
Monica, CA

Six Colorful Ceramic Ashtrays All vintage. One
typeisaSet of 4

Pair of Vintage Ironstone/Ceramic Blue/White
Ashtrays

Pair of Wedgewood Lidded Trinket Box


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot
1045A

1045B

1046

1047

1048

1049

1050A

1050B
1051
1052

1053
1054
1055

1056
1057
1058
1059
1060

1060A
1061

1062A

1062B

1063

1064

1065

1066A

1066B

Title
Three Blue and White Ashtrays, One Marked
Delft 43H, Other Shoes Might Be Delft

Nice Hand-Painted Delft Blue Ashtrays
(Holland-4pc)

4 Wedgewood Ashtrays w/ Raised Relief in
Center, Smaller Ashtray & Matching Cup

Sage Green Wedgewood Set of 5 Ashtrays &
Matching Cup

Collective of 5 Wedgewood Embossed
Queensware

5 Wedgewood Embossed Queensware &
Matching Lidded Container

6 Wedgwood White Ashtrays with Historical
Landmarks

5 Wedgewood Bone China Ashtrays
7 Lovely Wedgwood Bone China Ashtrays

Cute German Jasperware Ashtray & Little
Container

Set of 10 Winterling Bavarian Ashtrays
Precious German Cigarette Holder and Ashtrays

Lovely Gerold Porzellan Western Germany 3
Bird Ashtray and other nice pieces

Beautiful Floral Design Ashtrays
German Made Cigarette Holder and Ashtrays
Assortment of Fine German Ashtrays-11 Total

3 Antique Dresden Saxony Square
Ashtrays/Trinket Dishes tan oval Dresden
Ashtray

Erphila Cigarette Holder with Individual
Ashtrays and 4 other German Ashtrays

10 Nice Floral Design Ashtrays

Trio of Ashtrays Made in Ireland Featuring
Royal Tara

Set of 4 Florentine Ashtrays and a Ceramic
Ashtray, All madein Italy

Vintage Round Lenox Ashtray w/Floral Motif
and 1 More Gilded Lenox Ashtray

Montseny San Sebastian Ashtray w/ Cup Plus 2
Extra Ashtrays

Set of Elephant Ashtrays Made in Japan, 2
Marble

Danish Bing & Grondahl Trinket Dishes (4) &
2 Mini Holder Vases

Mid-Century Modern Brass Trinket Dish
W/Verdigris Finish. Madein I sragl

Elegant Rare Vintage, Lenox Triangular Candy
Dish/Ashtray and Cigarette Holder

Lot
1067

1068
1069
1070
1071

1072
1073
1074
1075
1076

1077

1078
1079
1080
1081

1082

1083

1084

1085

1086A

1086B

1087

1088

1089
1090
1091

1092

1092A
3833
3888

05/11/25 06:09:10

Title

Group of Elegant Ironstone Ashtrays from
Mason&€E™s, Vista England (5)

Lovely Blue and White Ashtrays Made in Japan
4 Gorgeous Porcelain Ashtrays Made in France
4 White Porcelain Ashtrays

3 Beautiful White with Gold Trim Pieces Made
in France

6 Beautiful Limoges Ashtrays Made in France

3 Sets of Lefton 3AY:8€+ Stacking Ashtrays
Beautiful Lefton Cigarette Holders and Ashtrays
Lovely Lefton Ashtray Lot-5 Pieces

Nice Vintage Nippon Cigarette Holder and
Ashtray

Pair of Nice Ashtrays from Occupied Japan
Period

Five Lovely Ashtrays Made in Japan

5 Beautiful Ashtrays made in Japan

2 Royal Staffordshire Ashtrays

Matching Cigarette Holder and Large Ashtray.
Toyotoki of Kokura, Japan

Six Vintage Ashtrays, 5 from Japan and one
from Czechoslovakia

Nice Sonsco Japan Cigarette Lighter, Holder,
Ashtrays, and more

5 White Lefton Card Suit Ashtrays

Three Beautiful and Unique Pieces from Coal
Port. Bone China Ashtray and 2 Cigarette
Holders

Olde English and Spode Tower Ashtrays and
Furnival Quail Cigarette Holder (3 pc)

Three Reproduction Pieces of Blue Sprays,
Roya Worchester-Ashtray and 2 Cigarette
Holders

5 Lovely Ashtrays from Japan

Royal Worchester Bone China Ashtray and
Cigarette Holder

Collection of 5 Lovely Square Ashtrays
Group 4 Pretty Ceramic Ashtrays

Two Delicate Porcelain Ashtrays with Swan
and Bird Motif

Vintage Royal Delft Artist Signed Ashtray Plus
4 Other Ashtrays

Nice Lot of 7 Ashtrays
Collection of Deer Antlers
Decorative Wall Shelf


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/11/25 06:09:10

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, thumbtack.com and
[>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
/>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bel | south.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day (which is the immediate Monday 11AM-5PM, following
the auction close) will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com

33


https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

