

Incredible International Collection of Unique Porcelain and Crystal Ashtrays - Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens: Fri, May 5 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
1000	2 Lovely Duncan Miller Pall Mall Duck Ashtrays
1001	Glass Ashtrays and Coasters
1002	3 Beautiful Crystal Ashtrays
1003	4 Lovely Val.St. Lambert Ashtrays/Trinket Dishes Spoon Rests
1004	6 Individual Clear Glass Ashtrays
1005	Gorgeous Vaseline Glass Ashtray
1006	Lovely Green Ashtrays
1007	2 Lovely Pink Art Deco Ashtrays
1008	2 Beautiful Green Ashtrays
1009	Lovely Art Deco Style Ashtrays
1011	Vintage Heisey Ridgeleigh Cigarette Box with 2 Ashtrays
1012	6 Lovely Clear Glass Ashtrays
1013	8 Vintage Fostoria Place Card Holder or Ashtray
1014	4 Nice Footed Shell Crystal Ashtrays
1015	Vintage Beaded Amber Glass Ashtray
1016	5 Triangular Crystal/Glass Ashtrays
1017	Gorgeous Vaseline Glass Seashell Ashtray
1018	Beautiful Blue Ashtrays
1019	Small Suit of Cards Colored Glass Trinket Dishes/Ashtrays
1020	Gorgeous American Brilliant Period Cut Crystal Globe Ashtray
1020A	Gorgeous American Brilliant Cut Period Crystal Ashtray
1021	Collection of Nice Crystal/Glass Pieces
1022	5 Rectangular Clear Glass Ash Trays
1023	6 Beautiful Rectangular Ashtrays
1024	4 Square Clear Glass/Crystal Ashtrays
1025	2 Unique Crystal Ashtrays

Lot Title 1026 Gorgeous Waterford Crystal Ashtray 1027 A Group of 7 Crystal and Cut Glass Ashtrays 1028 Pretty Group of Glass and Crystal Ash Trays (11 pc)1029 A Dozen Small Glass and Cut Crystal Astrays 1029A Group of 10 Small Cut Glass or Crystal Ashtrays 1030 Some not in first picture Group of Unique Crystal and Cut Glass Ashtrays (9 pc) 1031 Group of Cut Glass and Crystal Ashtrays (pc) 1032 Attractive Cigarette Holders with Ash Trays (3 pair) 1033 Collection of Unique Ashtrays **1033A** Lovely Footed Ashtray and 4 Salt Cellars 1034 2 Lovely Shaped Ashtrays 3 Vintage Cut Crystal Cigarette Holders 1035 1036 3 Beautiful Glass Shell Ashtrays 1037 Nice Collection of 5 Glass Seashell Ashtrays 1038 Group of 7 Round or Square Ashtrays 1039 Pair of Floral Footed Porcelain Lidded Trinket **Boxes 1039B** Pair of Floral Cigarette/Trinket Boxes 1 Porcelain from Japan; One Ceramic from China Schumann Arzberg Germany "Wild Rose― 1040 Trinket Box & Extra Rose One 1041 Trinket Boxes Pair of Made in England Featuring Empire Ware 1042 A Round Ashtray for 3 Cigarettes, and 10 Leaf Shape Ashtrays Made by Winfield in Santa Monica, CA 1042A Six Colorful Ceramic Ashtrays All vintage. One type is a Set of 4 1043 Pair of Vintage Ironstone/Ceramic Blue/White Ashtrays

Auction Closes: Sun, May 21 8:00pm ET

1044 Pair of Wedgewood Lidded Trinket Box

1045A	Three Blue and White Ashtrays; One Marked Delft 43H, Other Shoes Might Be Delft
1045B	Nice Hand-Painted Delft Blue Ashtrays (Holland-4pc)
1046	4 Wedgewood Ashtrays w/ Raised Relief in Center, Smaller Ashtray & Matching Cup
1047	Sage Green Wedgewood Set of 5 Ashtrays & Matching Cup
1048	Collective of 5 Wedgewood Embossed Queensware
1049	5 Wedgewood Embossed Queensware & Matching Lidded Container
1050A	6 Wedgwood White Ashtrays with Historical Landmarks
1050B	5 Wedgewood Bone China Ashtrays
1051	7 Lovely Wedgwood Bone China Ashtrays
1052	Cute German Jasperware Ashtray & Little Container
1053	Set of 10 Winterling Bavarian Ashtrays
1054	Precious German Cigarette Holder and Ashtrays
1055	Lovely Gerold Porzellan Western Germany 3 Bird Ashtray and other nice pieces
1056	Beautiful Floral Design Ashtrays
1057	German Made Cigarette Holder and Ashtrays
1058	Assortment of Fine German Ashtrays-11 Total
1059	3 Antique Dresden Saxony Square Ashtrays/Trinket Dishes tan oval Dresden Ashtray
1060	Erphila Cigarette Holder with Individual Ashtrays and 4 other German Ashtrays
1060A	10 Nice Floral Design Ashtrays
1061	Trio of Ashtrays Made in Ireland Featuring Royal Tara
1062A	Set of 4 Florentine Ashtrays and a Ceramic Ashtray, All made in Italy
1062B	Vintage Round Lenox Ashtray w/Floral Motif and 1 More Gilded Lenox Ashtray
1063	Montseny San Sebastian Ashtray w/ Cup Plus 2 Extra Ashtrays
1064	Set of Elephant Ashtrays Made in Japan, 2 Marble
1065	Danish Bing & Grondahl Trinket Dishes (4) & 2 Mini Holder Vases
1066A	Mid-Century Modern Brass Trinket Dish W/Verdigris Finish. Made in Israel
1066B	Elegant Rare Vintage, Lenox Triangular Candy Dish/Ashtray and Cigarette Holder

	05/11/25 06:09:
Lot	Title
1067	Group of Elegant Ironstone Ashtrays from Mason's, Vista England (5)
1068	Lovely Blue and White Ashtrays Made in Japan
1069	4 Gorgeous Porcelain Ashtrays Made in France
1070	4 White Porcelain Ashtrays
1071	3 Beautiful White with Gold Trim Pieces Made in France
1072	6 Beautiful Limoges Ashtrays Made in France
1073	3 Sets of Lefton 3½― Stacking Ashtrays
1074	Beautiful Lefton Cigarette Holders and Ashtrays
1075	Lovely Lefton Ashtray Lot-5 Pieces
1076	Nice Vintage Nippon Cigarette Holder and Ashtray
1077	Pair of Nice Ashtrays from Occupied Japan Period
1078	Five Lovely Ashtrays Made in Japan
1079	5 Beautiful Ashtrays made in Japan
1080	2 Royal Staffordshire Ashtrays
1081	Matching Cigarette Holder and Large Ashtray. Toyotoki of Kokura, Japan
1082	Six Vintage Ashtrays, 5 from Japan and one from Czechoslovakia
1083	Nice Sonsco Japan Cigarette Lighter, Holder, Ashtrays, and more
1084	5 White Lefton Card Suit Ashtrays
1085	Three Beautiful and Unique Pieces from Coal Port. Bone China Ashtray and 2 Cigarette Holders
1086A	Olde English and Spode Tower Ashtrays and Furnival Quail Cigarette Holder (3 pc)
1086B	Three Reproduction Pieces of Blue Sprays, Royal Worchester-Ashtray and 2 Cigarette Holders
1087	5 Lovely Ashtrays from Japan
1088	Royal Worchester Bone China Ashtray and Cigarette Holder
1089	Collection of 5 Lovely Square Ashtrays
1090	Group 4 Pretty Ceramic Ashtrays
1091	Two Delicate Porcelain Ashtrays with Swan and Bird Motif
1092	Vintage Royal Delft Artist Signed Ashtray Plus 4 Other Ashtrays
1092A	Nice Lot of 7 Ashtrays

- 3833 Collection of Deer Antlers
- 3888 Decorative Wall Shelf

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, TaskRabbit.com,<u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>thumbtack.com and</u> />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.</u>

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed. Any item not removed on auction pick up day (which is the immediate Monday 11AM-5PM, following the auction close) will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. gleatons.com